

Proposed bylaw changes December 2012. The Board must be notified 10 days in advance of proposed bylaw changes so these changes will be voted on at the February meeting.

Article II paragraph 2. Change 2 terms to 3 terms.

Article II paragraph 6 Change 6 years to 9 years.

Article II paragraph 13 Clean up

Article V paragraph 1 change 3 committees to 2 committees

Article V paragraph 1a Delete Finance Committee

Article V paragraph 1c Rename to Chaplain Care and Oversight

Article VI paragraph 3 change 1023 to 1045. This document needs to go on the web site under governing documents.

In general, the bylaws need to be reformatted so that they flow in reasonable order.

Document retention policy needs to be discussed.